PRIMA�exTM is an eco-friendly multipurpose smooth & �at �bre cement board that can be used
for both internal & external applications. It is the smart & cost e�ective choice among industry
professionals
What is PRIMAflexTM designed for?
PRIMA�exTM is speci�cally designed for ceilings, eave linings, so�t linings, wall partitions and
wall cladding in residential and medium-density homes. It can be used on either timber framed
or steel framed homes.
FIBRE CEMENT
VER: 1.0
Strong & Durable
Smooth, Flat & Uniform Surface
Cost E�ective
Asbestos Free
Fire Resistant
User Friendly
Light Weight
Good Sound Insulation
Termite Resistant
High Resistance to Decay, Rodents and most Chemicals
HUME DOORS
& TIMBER
100% Australian Owned
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm)
PFX9001800 1800 4.5900
PFX12001800 1800 4.51200
2700
Check your state for availability
THICKNESS (mm)
PFX4502400 2400 4.5450
PFX6002400 2400 4.5600
PFX7502400 2400 4.5750
PFX9002400 2400 4.5900
PFX12002400 2400 4.51200
PFX9002700 4.5900
PFX9003000 3000 4.5900
PFX12003000 3000 4.51200
PFX120018006 1800 1200
PFX90024006 2400 900
PFX120024006 2400 1200
PFX90030006 3000 900
PFX120030006 3000 1200
PFX120024009 2400 1200
PFX12002700 2700 1200 4.5
9
6
6
6
6
6
PFX12002100 2100 4.51200
FIRE
RESISTANT
MOISTURE

FIRE
RESISTANT
MOISTURE
RESISTANT
TERMITE
RESISTANT
IMPACT
RESISTANT
ROT
RESISTANT
For more information, contact our Sales Team
Ph:  02 9794 1111
Email:  info@humedoors.com.au
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm)
PVL12001800 1800 61200
PVL9002400 2400 6900
PVL12002400 2400 61200
PVL12002700 2700 61200
PVL12003000 3000 61200
PVL12003600 3600 61200
Check your state for availability
THICKNESS (mm)
PVL9003000 3000 6900
PVL13502400 2400 61350
PVL12004200 4200 61200
PVL13503000 3000 61350
PVL13503600 3600 61350
PVL13504200 4200 61350
PRIMAbaseTM is an Eco-friendly �bre cement cladding base that is a strong, pre-primed base
sheet ideal for texture coating systems. PRIMAbaseTM  will help you create that stunning exterior
design that works in complete harmony with other external cladded surfaces.
What is PRIMAbaseTM designed for?

RESISTANT
MOISTURE
RESISTANT
TERMITE
RESISTANT
IMPACT
RESISTANT
ROT
RESISTANT
For more information, contact our Sales Team
Ph:  02 9794 1111
Email:  info@humedoors.com.au
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm)
Check your state for availability
THICKNESS (mm)
PBS12001800 1800 7.51200
PBS9002440 2440 7.5900
PBS12002440 2440 7.51200
PBS9002725 2725 7.5900
PBS12002725 2725 7.51200
PBS9003000 3000 7.5900
PBS12003000 3000 7.51200
PRIMAplankTM is an autoclaved cellulose �bre reinforced cement siding board made for wall
cladding. A low maintenance, no hassles weatherboard available in smooth or woodgrain
�nishes.
What is PRIMAplankTM designed for?

FIRE
RESISTANT
MOISTURE
RESISTANT
TERMITE
RESISTANT
IMPACT
RESISTANT
ROT
RESISTANT
For more information, contact our Sales Team
Ph:  02 9794 1111
Email:  info@humedoors.com.au
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH (mm) WIDTH (mm)
PFX9001800CTU 1800 6900
PFX12001800CTU 1800 61200
Check your state for availability
THICKNESS (mm)
Ceramic floor tiles
Tile Adhesive